Job Name

Ballard Green Trailer
Bay Forest

Bay Forest

Bay Forest

Beechtree

Beechtree

Beechtree

Beechtree

Beechtree

Beechtree

Beechtree

Beechtree

Beechtree

Beechtree Andrew Carnegie
Beechtree Andrew Carnegie
Beechtree Andrew Carnegie
Beechtree Chapel Hill
Bentley Park

Bentley Park

Bentley Park

Bentley Park

Bentley Park

Bentley Park

Bentley Park Venice
Bexley Hills

Bexley Hills

Bexley Hills

Bexley Hills

Bexley Hills

Bexley Hills

Bexley Hills

Bradley Square Mozart
Bradley Square Mozart
Bradley Square Mozart
Bradley Square Mozart
Brentwood

Brentwood

Brentwood

Brentwood

Broadway Farms

PU Date

1/12/2018
1/12/2018
1/12/2018
1/12/2018
1/12/2018
1/18/2018
1/18/2018
1/18/2018
1/18/2018

8/4/2017
10/6/2017
10/6/2017
10/6/2017
10/6/2017
10/6/2017
10/6/2017
10/6/2017
2/14/2018
2/14/2018
2/14/2018
2/14/2018
2/20/2018
2/20/2018
2/20/2018
2/20/2018

10/16/2017

QTY Item

1
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42" round table
42" round table
File

Mobile file

Desk

42" round table
Hospitality Console
Blueprint Box
Pullup Chair
Hospitality Console (space)
Mobile File

42" round table
Pullup Chair
Blueprint Box
Conference Table
Wall Cabinet
Mobile File
Blueprint Box
Conference table
Desk (24X72)
Pullup chair

Site Plan Table
Wall Cabinets

Site Plan Table
Desk w/R return (5' with hutch)
42" round table
Siteplan Table
Pullup chair
Occasional Chair
Cocktail

Bulletin Board Boxes
Hospitality Console
Letter file
Blueprint Box

Desk

Desk

Mobile File

Site Plan Table
Hospitality Console
42" round table

NVR Furniture in Storage

New Job
Maple
Mahogany
Mahogany
Red top
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Blue Cloth Wheatland Station (2)
Maple
Maple
Maple
Blue Silver Leaf (4) Iron Mill (4)
Mahogany
Mahogany
Mahogany
Red Top
Mahogany
Mahogany
Mahogany
Burgundy Chalfont
Mahogany
Mahogany
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Blue Cloth Bryans Cove
Blue Cloth
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
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Date Reserved

Kidney U-shaped with 72" hutch

6/5/2018

3/7/2018

11/7/2017

5/21/2018

Kidney w/ 60" right return and hutch
Desk with slide in right return



Broadway Farms
Broadway Farms
Broadway Farms
Bulle Rock

Bulle Rock

Canal Point
Canal Point
Canal Point
Canal Point
Canal Point
Canter Creek
Canter Creek
Canter Creek
Carriage Trails
Carriage Trails
Carriage Trails
Carriage Trails
Centreville Crossing
Centreville Crossing
Chelsea Knolls
Chelsea Knolls
Chelsea Knolls Trailer
Clearfield Oaks
Crescent Place
Crescent Place
Delvin Properties
Delvin Properties
Delvin Properties
Discovery Square
Discovery Square
Discovery Square
Discovery Square
Eager Park
Editors Park
Editors Park
Editors Park
Editors Park
Embrey Mills
Embrey Mills
Fairway Laguna
Fairway Laguna

10/16/2017
10/16/2017
10/16/2017
8/22/2017
8/22/2017
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018

10/25/2017
10/25/2017
10/25/2017
10/25/2017

9/25/2017
9/25/2017
9/25/2017
9/25/2017

2/20/2018
2/20/2018
2/20/2018
2/20/2018
10/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/23/2017
10/23/2017
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Conference table
Pullup Chair

Site Plan Table
Pullup Chair
Conference table
Desk w/L return 72"
Pullup chair

Ex. Chair
Hospitality Console
Lateral file

42" round table
Hospitality Console
Site Plan Table
Desk w/L return hutch
Desk w/R return hutch
Mobile File
Blueprint Box

42" round table
Pullup chair
Hospitality console
Pullup chair

42" round table
Hospitality console
42" round table
Hospitality console
Blueprint Box
Mobile File

Pullup Chair
Hospitality Console
Pullup Chair

File

File

Site Plan Table
Letter file
Conference Table
Hospitality Console
Pullup chair
Hospitality console
Pullup chair

Site Plan Table
Lateral file

NVR Furniture in Storage

Maple
Blue Cloth
Maple
Blue Cloth
Maple
Mahogany
Green
Brown
Mahogany
Mahogany
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Blue Cloth
Maple
Blue Cloth
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Mahogany
Mahogany
Black
Maple
Blue Cloth
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Blue Cloth
Maple
Blue Cloth
Maple
Maple

Ballenger Run

Sean Benzer

Greenbrier
Richmond 1-27-17
Legacy at Mansfield

Silver Leaf

CHS Office

10/25/2017

C-71T7
C-71T7
C-71T7
C-71T7

4/4/2018

4/23/2018

3/27/2018 Bulldog will pick up



Fieldcrest
Fieldcrest
Fieldcrest
Fieldcrest

Fields of Rock Glen
Fields of Rock Glen
Fields of Rock Glen
Fields of Rock Glen
Fields of Rock Glen

Foxwood
Foxwood
Foxwood
Foxwood
Foxwood I
Foxwood I
Foxwood I
Foxwood I
Foxwood I
Foxwood I
General Storage
General Storage
General Storage
General Storage
General Storage
General Storage
General Storage
General Storage
General Storage
General Storage
Greenbelt Station
Greenbelt Station
Greenbelt Station
Greenbelt Station
Greenbelt Station

Greenbelt Station Picasso
Greenbelt Station Picasso

Hamilton Court
Highview
Highview
Highview
Highview

9/14/2017
9/14/2017
9/14/2017

8/22/2017
8/22/2017
8/22/2017
8/22/2017
8/22/2017
11/14/2017
11/14/2017
11/14/2017
11/14/2017
10/25/2017
10/25/2017
10/25/2017
10/25/2017
10/25/2017
10/25/2017

12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
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42" round table
Site Plan Table
Pullup Chair
Conference table
Conference table
Hospitality Console
Site Plan Table
Blueprint Box

Desk

Hospitality console
Mobile File

Mobile File

Slide under files
Desk w/L return
Desk w/R return
Cabinet

Lateral File

Mobile Files

Pullup chair
Conference table
42" round table
Site Plan Table
Pullup chair

Pullup chair

Desk

42" round table
Mobile File
Hospitality Console
Hospitality Console
Site Plan Table
Pullup chair

Desk

Mobile File

Pullup chair
Conference table
Pullup Chair

42" round table
Desk w/ R return 72" Kidney
Hospitality Console
Site Plan Table
Lateral file

NVR Furniture in Storage

Maple
Maple
Blue Cloth
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Prototype
Prototype
Prototype
Prototype
Prototype
Prototype
Maple
Maple
Maple
Blue Cloth
Blue Cloth (Square pattern)
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Blue Cloth
Mahogany
Mahogany
Burgundy
Maple
Blue Cloth
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple

Page 3 of 9

Straight desk

Desk with slide in right return



Highview

Highview

Homestead

Homestead

Irongate Venice

Irongate Venice

Irongate Venice

Irongate Venice

Irongate Venice
Ironwood

Kensington Reserve
Kensington Reserve
Lakeview

Liberty Reservoir
Loudoun Crossing
Loudoun Crossing
Lovettsville Town Center
Lovettsville Town Center
Lovettsville Town Center
Lovettsville Town Center
Lovettsville Town Center

Lovettsville Town Center
Magness Mill Trailer
Magnolia Green
Malvern Roxbury
Malvern Walk
Malvern Walk
Marbury Springhaven
Marbury Springhaven
Marbury Springhaven
Marbury Springhaven
Marbury Springhaven
Marbury Springhaven
Mays Quarter

Mays Quarter

Metro Row

Millwood Pisa Torre
Millwood Pisa Torre
Millwood Pisa Torre
Millwood Pisa Torre

12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/12/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/11/2017
12/8/2017

12/12/2017

9/8/2017
9/8/2017
10/25/2017
10/25/2017
10/25/2017
10/25/2017
10/25/2017

10/25/2017

5/10/2018
5/10/2018
2/5/2018
2/5/2018
2/5/2018
2/5/2018
2/5/2018
2/5/2018

12/14/2017
12/6/2017
12/6/2017
12/6/2017
12/6/2017
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Blueprint Box
42" round table

Desk w/ R return 60" Kidney

Mobile File

Mobile File

42" round table
Hospitality Console
Desk w/ R return
Site Plan Table
Hutch

Hospitality Console
Pullup Chair

Site Plan Table
Pullup Chair

Pullup Chair

42" round table

U shaped desk
Hospitality Console
42" round table
Lateral file

Site Plan Table

Pullup chair

42" round table
42" round table
Hospitality Console
Pullup Chair
Hospitality Console
Hospitality Console
42" round table
Lateral file
Conference Table
Blueprint Box
Pullup chair

42" round Table
Conference Table
Straight desk

U shaped desk
Hospitality Console
Site Plan Table

42" round table

NVR Furniture in Storage

Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Blue Cloth
Maple
Blue Cloth
Blue Cloth
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple

Blue Cloth
Maple
Maple
Maple
Blue Cloth
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Blue Cloth
Maple
Maple
Mahogany
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple

Patriots Walk

Centralia

Courthouse Manor (4) Wheatland

Station (4)

Woodfield
Spring Oaks

Chandlers Glen (2)

12/8/2017

4/24/2018

5/1/2018

5/24/2018

5/8/2018



Millwood Pisa Torre
Mintbrook Farms Strauss
Moores Pointe

Moores Pointe

Moores Pointe

Moores Pointe

Moores Pointe

Mount Blano Corsica
Mount Blano Corsica
Mount Blano Corsica
Mount Blano Corsica
Mount Blano Corsica
Mount Blano Corsica
Mountain Brook

New Freedom

Oakdale

Oakdale

Oakdale

Oakdale

Oakwood Daventry
Oakwood Daventry
Oakwood Daventry
Orchard Park

Orchard Park

Orchard Park

Orchard Park

Park Avenue Harleysville
Park Avenue Harleysville
Park Avenue Harleysville
Park Avenue Harleysville
Park Avenue Harleysville
Park Avenue Harleysville
Park Place Beethoven
Patriots Landing
Prospect Green Wexford
Prospect Green Wexford
Providence

Queens Bluff

Queens Bluff

Red Fox Farm

Red Fox Farm

12/6/2017

5/10/2018
5/10/2018
5/10/2018
5/10/2018
5/10/2018
10/3/2017
10/3/2017
10/3/2017
10/3/2017
10/3/2017
10/3/2017

5/10/2018
5/10/2018
5/10/2018
5/10/2018
5/10/2018
5/10/2018
2/5/2018
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Lateral file
Conference Table
Hospitality Console
Desk

Letter file

Ex. Chair

Pullup chair
Hospitality console
Lateral file

Desk

Hutch

Ex. Chair

Pullup chair

42" round table
42" round table
42" round table
Site Plan Table
Pullup chair
Locker

Desk

Lateral file
mobile File

42" round table
Site Plan Table
Hospitality Console
Pullup Chair
Hospitality Console
Desk

Letter file

Site Plan Table
42" round table
Ex. Chair

Desk

42" round table
Pullup chair

42" round table
Pullup chair
Pullup Chair

42" round table
File

Conference Table

NVR Furniture in Storage

Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Black
Blue Cloth
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Black
Blue Cloth
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Blue Cloth

Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Blue Cloth
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Black
Maple
Maple
Blue Cloth
Maple
Blue Cloth
Blue Cloth
Maple
Maple
Maple
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Kellerton

Kings Grove

Kings Grove

Greenbrier

Kellerton (4)

Kellerton

Westfield Villas

Sean Benzer

Right return 48” with Hutch

5/18/2018

10/3/2017

10/3/2017

6/21/2018

Desk with slide in right return

5/18/2018

48" |eft return and hutch

5/18/2018
Kidney w/ 60" right return and hutch

5/18/2018
10/25/2017



Red Mill Pond

Red Mill Pond

Red Mill Pond

Red Mill Pond

Red Mill Pond

Red Mill Pond
Remington Place Fairwood
Remington Place Fairwood
Remington Place Fairwood
Remington Place Fairwood
Saxony Wexford
Sheltered Harbor
Sheltered Harbor
Sheltered Harbor
Sheperds Ridge
Sheperds Ridge

Skyview

Skyview

Skyview

Skyview

Skyview

Spring Creek

Spring Creek

Stonehill Normandy
Stonehill Normandy
Stonehill Normandy
Stonehill Normandy
Stoneleigh Farms Agusta
Stoneleigh Farms Agusta
Sunset Overlook

Sunset Overlook
Sycamore Run Trailer
Sycamore Run Trailer
The Preserve

The Preserve

The Preserve

The Preserve

The Preserve

Two Rivers

Two Rivers

Two Rivers

4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
4/11/2018
12/6/2017
12/6/2017
12/6/2017
12/6/2017

1/9/2018
1/9/2018
1/9/2018
2/16/2018
2/16/2018
3/9/2018
3/9/2018
3/9/2018
3/9/2018
3/9/2018

2/13/2018
2/13/2018
2/13/2018
2/13/2018

2/16/2018
2/16/2018

1/31/2018
1/31/2018
1/31/2018
1/31/2018
1/31/2018
12/18/2017
12/18/2017
12/18/2017
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Desk

42" round table
Letter file
Lateral file
Locker

Site Plan Table
Desk
Conference Table
Cabinet

Ex. Chair

Site Plan Table
Desk

Blueprint Box
Pullup chair
Desk

Letter file

Desk

Letter file
Hospitality Console
Pullup Chair

Ex. Chair
Conference table
Site Plan Table
Letter file

Site Plan Table
Blueprint Box
Pullup chair
Site Plan Table
U shaped desk
Letter file
Blueprint Box
Chair

Endtable

Desk

Desk
Hospitality Console
Pullup chair

Ex. Chair

Ex. Chair

Pullup chair
42" round table

NVR Furniture in Storage

Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Mahogany
Mahogany
Mahogany
Burgundy
Maple
Maple
Maple

Blue Cloth (Square pattern)

Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Blue Cloth
Black
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Blue Cloth
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Brown Leather
Dark Wood
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Black
Burgundy
Red
Mahogany
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Potomac Station (2)
Potomac Station

Windermere

NVR Office (2) Magness Mills (2)
Magness Mills

Kidney with 48” left return (no Hutch)

2/16/2018 Kidney w/ 48" right return and hutch

Kidney with 48” right return and “GLUED ON” hutch

5/2/2018
5/2/2018

4/19/2018

Kidney w/ 60" left return and hutch
Kidney w/ 60" right return and hutch

1/26/2018
1/26/2018



NVR Furniture in Storage

Two Rivers 12/18/2017 1 Site Plan Table Mahogany

Two Rivers 12/18/2017 1 Blueprint Box Mahogany

Virginia Manor 2 42" round table Maple

Virginia Manor Milan Sales 1 Site Plan Table Maple

Washington Square 4/4/2018 1 Hospitality Console Maple

Washington Square 4/4/2018 1 Site Plan Table Maple

Washington Square 4/4/2018 1 42" round table Maple

Washington Square 4/4/2018 1 Letter file Maple

Washington Square 4/4/2018 1 Desk Maple Spring Valley Kidney with 60” left return and hutch
Washington Trace Landon 2/26/2018 1 Straight desk Maple

Washington Trace Landon 2/26/2018 1 Hospitality Console Maple

Washington Trace Landon 2/26/2018 1 Conference Table Maple

Washington Trace Landon 2/26/2018 2 Ex.Chair Black Greenbrier 4/4/2018
Washington Trace Landon 2/26/2018 4 Pullup chair Blue Cloth RCLAR0033 4/18/2018
Waterford Hills Schubert 12/11/2017 2 Straight desk Maple

Waterford Hills Schubert 12/11/2017 2 Lateral file Maple

Waterford Hills Schubert 12/11/2017 1 Hospitality Console Maple

Waterford Hills Schubert 12/11/2017 3 Cabinet Maple

Waterford Hills Schubert 12/11/2017 1 Blueprint Box Maple

Waverly Station 10/30/2017 1 Desk w/L return Maple

Waverly Station 10/30/2017 1 Mobile File Maple

Waverly Station 10/30/2017 1 Blueprint Box Maple

Wentworth Green Matisse 10/2/2017 1 U shaped desk Maple

Wentworth Green Matisse 10/2/2017 2 File Maple

Wentworth Green Matisse 10/2/2017 1 Blueprint Box Maple

Wentworth Green Matisse 10/2/2017 1 42" round table Maple C-155 M
Wentworth Green Picasso 10/2/2017 1 Hospitality console Maple C-155 M
Wentworth Green Picasso 10/2/2017 2 File Maple C-155 M
Wentworth Green Picasso 10/2/2017 1 42" round table Maple NVR office 4/25/2018
Wentworth Green Picasso 10/2/2017 1 Site Plan Table Maple

Westchester 11/2/2017 1 U shaped desk w/hutch Maple

Westchester 11/2/2017 1 Blueprint Box Maple

Whispering Hills 9/25/2017 1 File Maple

Whispering Hills 9/25/2017 1 Site Plan Table Maple

Whispering Hills 9/25/2017 1 42" round table Maple

Whispering Hills 9/25/2017 1 Desk w/hutch Maple

Williamsburg 1 42" round table Maple

Wilsons Grove 1/18/2018 1 Desk Mahogany

Wilsons Grove 1/18/2018 1 Hospitality Console Mahogany

Wilsons Grove 1/18/2018 1 Blueprint Box Mahogany

Wilsons Grove 1/18/2018 5 Pullup Chair Burgundy
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Wilsons Grove
Windemere (RHD)
Windemere (RHD)
Wyngate

Parkside

Parkside

Parkside

Parkside

Parkside

Parkside

Virginia Manor Milan
Virginia Manor Milan
Virginia Manor Milan
Virginia Manor Milan
Virginia Manor Milan
Virginia Manor Milan
Virginia Manor Milan
Holly Ridge

Holly Ridge

Holly Ridge

Holly Ridge

Holly Ridge

Holly Ridge

Holly Ridge
Brunswick Crossing
Brunswick Crossing
Brunswick Crossing
Brunswick Crossing
Brunswick Crossing
Brunswick Crossing
Brunswick Crossing
Sunset Overlook
Sunset Overlook
Sunset Overlook
Sunset Overlook
Sunset Overlook
Sunset Overlook
Sunset Overlook
Hickory Hollow
Hickory Hollow
Hickory Hollow

1/18/2018
10/18/2017
10/18/2017

10/3/2017

5/16/2018

5/16/2018

5/16/2018

5/16/2018

5/16/2018

5/16/2018

5/18/2018

5/18/2018

5/18/2018

5/18/2018

5/18/2018

5/18/2018

5/18/2018

5/23/2018

5/23/2018

5/23/2018

5/23/2018

5/23/2018

5/23/2018

5/23/2018

5/23/2018

5/23/2018

5/23/2018

5/23/2018

5/23/2018

5/23/2018

5/23/2018

5/30/2018

5/30/2018

5/30/2018

5/30/2018

5/30/2018

5/30/2018

5/30/2018

5/30/2018

5/30/2018

5/30/2018
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Ex. Chair

Pullup chair

Site Plan Table
Pullup Chair

Desk

Desk

Conference Table
Lateral file

Mobile File

Ex. Chair

Desk

Desk

Hospitality Console
Site Plan Table
Letter file

Pullup chair

Ex. Chair

Desk

Hospitality Console
Site Plan Table

42" round table
Bulletin Board Boxes
Pullup chair

Ex. Chair

Ex. Chair

Desk

Lateral file

Letter file

Site Plan Table
Blueprint Box
Pullup chair

Desk

Hospitality Console
Site Plan Table

42" round table
Letter file

Pullup Chair

Ex. Chair
Hospitality Console
42" round table
Blueprint Box

NVR Furniture in Storage

Burgundy

Blue Cloth Danville Estates (4)
Maple

Blue Cloth

Mahogany

Mahogany

Mahogany

Mahogany

Mahogany

Burgundy

Maple

Maple

Maple

Maple

Maple

Blue Cloth Whittington Forest
Black Westfield Villas
Maple

Maple

Maple

Maple

Maple

Blue Cloth Bentley Park
Black Westfield Villas
Black Westfield Villas
Maple

Maple

Maple

Maple

Maple

Blue Cloth

Maple

Maple

Maple

Maple

Maple

Blue Cloth Solomons Choice (4)
Black

Maple

Maple

Maple
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10/23/2017

kidney with left 48” returns and Hutches
48" right return and hutch

Kidney with 60” left return and hutch
Kidney with 60” right return and hutch

5/22/2018
5/18/2018

6/20/2018
5/18/2018
5/18/2018
60" left return and hutch

U shape with 72 hutch
Kidney 48” left return with hutch

6/8/2018



Hickory Hollow
Hickory Hollow
Hickory Hollow
Lighthouse Lakes
Villages Sterling Green
Villages Sterling Green
Villages Sterling Green
Villages Sterling Green
Lees Park

Lees Park

Ballard Green Trailer
Ballard Green

Kings Grove Floence
Kings Grove Floence
Kings Grove Floence
Kings Grove Floence
Kings Grove Floence
Silver Leaf Genoa
Silver Leaf Genoa
Silver Leaf Genoa
Silver Leaf Genoa
Silver Leaf Genoa
Silver Leaf Genoa
Silver Leaf Genoa

5/30/2018
5/30/2018
5/30/2018
6/7/2018
6/7/2018
6/7/2018
6/7/2018
6/7/2018
6/13/2018
6/13/2018
6/14/2018
6/14/2018
6/22/2018
6/22/2018
6/22/2018
6/22/2018
6/22/2018
6/22/2018
6/22/2018
6/22/2018
6/22/2018
6/22/2018
6/22/2018
6/22/2018
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Lateral file
Pullup chair
Ex. Chair

Ex. Chair

Desk

Lateral file

Ex. Chair
Pullup chair
Ex. Chair
Pullup chair
Pullup chair
Lateral file
Desk

Site Plan Table
42" round table
Ex. Chair
Pullup chair
Desk

Desk

Site Plan Table
Hospitality Console
Mobile File
Letter file
Pullup chair

NVR Furniture in Storage

Maple
Blue Cloth
Black
Black
Maple
Maple
Black
Blue Cloth
Black
Blue Cloth
Blue Cloth
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Black
Blue Cloth
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Blue Cloth
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St Helens Crossing
Oak Creek

Greystone
Greystone

Wheatland Station

5/31/2018
5/30/2018

6/11/2018
6/11/2018

6/18/2018

kidney with 60” right return

kidney with 60” left return and hutch
kidney with 60 “ right return (no hutch)



